
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap 

 

(37) CERVIONI A. 
1 
2 

 

(24) AMELI 
1 
2 
3 

 

(21) TRUBIA F. 
1 

Lap Tm 

1:53.656 
1:53.639 

2:02.338 
1:58.965 
1:59.543 

3:49.080 

Diff 

+0.017 

+3.373 

+0.578 

Time of Day 

8:46:43.918 
8:48:37.557 

8:45:24.037 
8:47:23.002 
8:49:22.545 

8:47:49.362 
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Chief of Timing & Scoring: Simone Biolzi 

Race Director: Roberto Nicolini 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

3° Round Trofei Moto  
MiniGP 

Warm Up 

Practice (7:00 Time) started at 8:41:15 

Cervesina  2,804 km 

11/10/2020 08:40 


