

3° Round Trofei Moto

MiniGP					Cervesina 2,804 km							
Warm	Up							11/10/20	20 08:40	- -	C e	
Practic	e (7:00 Tim	e) started a	at 8:41:15									
Lap	Lap Tm	Diff	Time of Day		Lap	Lap Tm	Diff	Time of Day	Lap	Lap Tm	Diff	Time of Day
(37) CERV												
1 2	1:53.656 1:53.639	+0.017	8:46:43.918 8:48:37.557									
			0.40.07.007									
(24) AMEL 1		+3.373	8:45:24.037	_								
2	2:02.338 1:58.965	+3.373	8:47:23.002									
3	1:59.543	+0.578	8:49:22.545									
(21) TRUB	IA F.											
1	3:49.080		8:47:49.362	-								
									I			
				-								

